APPENDIX |
PARTICIPANT STUDENT TEACHERS

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT

3 SHINDE VAISHALI VYANKATRAC

5 Borate Rupachand Jaysing

7 Chalake Yashoda Shivaji

11 Desai Santosh Jayasingrao

12 Deshamukh Smita Jayraj

13 Deshamukh Vashal Pandurang

20 Gholave Dinesh Korxdiba

21 Ghonshikar Dattatray Gopalrao

22 Ghorpade Asha Dadaso

23 Gurav Suvarna Rajaram

24 Jadhav Santosh Aba

25 Jadhav Vaishali Subhash

29 Joshi Yamini Kedar

31 Kadam Santosh Daulatrao

32 Kalekar Sachin Dashrathrao

33 Kalyankar Pallavi Prabhakar

34 Kambale Ajay Prakash
Kambale Seema Subhash
Kumbhar Sachin Suresh
Kurade Supriya Dattatray
Mahajan Vijay Kisan
Mahamuni Ashwini Chandrakant
Mainkar Ganesh Sarjerao
Phalatane Shilpa Abhay
Ransing Vikas Sahebrao
61 Raut Nirmala Awadhut
65 Tikar Panksj Dadarao
70 Yadav Manisha Shrirang
7 Yadav Prasad Jagannath
72 Yaduv Vidya Suresh
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131
135
138
140
144
148
149
152
155
156

Bagade Jyoti Uddhavrao
Bhadane Krishna Prjaram
Bhandare Vidya Ramdas
Burugale Tanaji Shamrao
Bute kranti Suresh

Chavan Rajashri Achyut
Gaikwad Tukaram Pralhad
Gavande Kalpana Namdeo
Kambie Mahavir Laxman
Kendre Namdev Ramkisanrao
Kirtikudav Leela sitaram
Mali Dnyaneshwar Gangaram
Mohite Anuradha Prakash
More Santosh Sambhaii
Patel Javedkhan Karimkhan
Patil Dnyaneshwar Yuvaraj
Patil Yugita Bhimrao

Pawar Ganpat Deviu

Pawar Gayatri Shrirang
Pawar Sunil Dinakar
Salunkhe Kavita Babaso
Saragade Rupeli Bhagwan
Shinde Shashikant Dasharath
Sonatikke Swati Sipan

Soti Kanhaiyalal Puranial
Talekar Mohan Digambar
Vetal Sunita Vasant
Vibhute Sunita Ballappa
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